
*Prices subject to change*

*20% service charge not included in prices*

January 2024

BIRCH COURTYARD

REDWOOD

CHERRY

POPLAR

MAHOGANY MAPLE

WILLOW

TO THE
ELEMENTS

RESTAURANT
OFFICES

ROOM CAPACITIES & PRICING

POPLAR

GRAND RECEPTION HALL

ASPEN COURTYARD

RIVERWOODS CENTER (M-R-C-J)

MAHOGANY - REDWOOD - HALLWAY

BIRCH COURTYARD

MAPLE

ALL CONFERENCE

$395

$395

ASPEN COURTYARD

EXECUTIVE
BOARDROOM

$395

$175

$175

$175

$125

$125

$250

$695

$845

$395

$245

$245

$995

$695

$145

$195

$75

$2,695

$695

$695

$695

$295

$295

$295

$205

$250

$400

$995

$1,095

$695

$475

$475

$1,695

$995

$295

$395

$150

HALF DAY FULL DAY BANQUET 8 10-TOP THEATER CLASSROOM U SHAPE RECEPTION
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120

180

20

40

80

60

500

480

216
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TO THE
PARKING
GARAGES

44

48

48

20

32

31
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55

55

41

22
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-

-

-

-
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ROOM

MAHOGANY (45' X 50')

MAHOGANY - REDWOOD (50' X 90')

(36' X 45')

CHERRY (18' X 24')

ELM (38' X 28')

JUNIPER (38' X 28')

COTTONWOOD (38' X 28')

WILLOW (37' X 48')

REDWOOD (45' X 50')

COTTONWOOD - JUNIPER - ELM (38' X 84')

COTTONWOOD - JUNIPER (38' X 56')

JUNIPER - ELM (38' X 56')

(28' X 42')

Bridal Suite (32' X 15')

(100' X 90')

350

350

200

90

90

90

30

80

300

700

800

300

180

180

1200

100

1000

100

-

(21' ceiling)

(21' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)

(13' ceiling)

(24' ceiling)

(14' ceiling)


